General Communications Filters
(Dual Circuit)-
GF57218 GF57684
GF57977 GF57729
TABLE I
Specifications subject to change without notice
Order Information/Functional Specifications
Part
Number
Impedance
L-L
(ohms)
Impedance
L-G
(ohms)
Voltage
(Max)
Current
Max
(Amps)
DC Resis-
tance
(ohms)
Pass-
Band
(kHz)
Insertion
Loss
Test
Method
(Per MIL-STD-220)
GF57218 50 25
100 Vdc
30 Vac
1 ≤1.0 0-3.5 ≥100 dB
50kHz-
10GHz
GF57684 450 22.5
100 Vdc
30 Vac
0.5 ≤2.0 0-3.5 ≥100 dB
14kHz-
10GHz
GF57977 600 300
400 Vdc
125 Vac
0.5 ≤6.0 0-4 ≥100 dB
50kHz-
10GHz
GF57729 76 38
400 Vdc
125 Vac
1 ≤1.0 0-6 ≥100 dB
50kHz-
10GHz
Mechanical Dimensions
ORDER INFORMATION
To contact us-
Call:  (858) 565-7405
Email: sales@genisco.com
Last Updated: 1201311130
Copyright ©2012 Genisco Filter Corp. 5466 Complex St, Ste 207, San Diego, CA 92123 Phone: (858) 565-7405
“The Source For EMI Filters”
Quality Management System
in accordance with
ISO 9001:2008